50
SLALOM - VIII
PRO EDITION
Code Boardname Length Width Vol. W.(+/- 6%) Fin  Fin recomm. fin Sail
      =New Shape cm / ft. cm / inch Liters kg / lbs Box  JP Slalom-III   Ideal
JB240SL00PRO056 Slalom VIII 56 PRO 235 / 7’9” 56 / 22.0” 81 t.b.a. TB no fin 28-30 4.7-6.2
JB240SL00PRO066 Slalom VIII 66 PRO 240 / 7’10” 66 / 26.0” 108 t.b.a. TB no fin 32-40 6.2-7.8
JB240SL00PRO078 Slalom VIII 78 PRO 240 / 7’10” 78 / 30.7” 130 t.b.a. DTB no fin 44-50 7.0-9.5
JB240SL00PRO059 Slalom VIII 59 PRO 235 / 7’9” 59 / 23.2” 96 t.b.a. TB no fin 30-36 5.5-7.0
JB240SL00PRO068 Slalom VIII 68 PRO 235 / 7’9” 68 / 26.8” 118 t.b.a. TB no fin 36-44 7.0-8.6
JB240SL00PRO084 Slalom VIII 84 PRO 235 / 7’9” 84 / 33.1” 140 t.b.a. DTB no fin 46-52 7.8<
Technology 56+59 Wood construction with Carbon reinforcements, 66+68 Carbon decks, 78+84 Carbon deck and bottom
Finish Super Limited finish       all boards featuring the "Race Deck"
 Board comes with: 4 foot straps, TuttleBox screws   TB=Tuttle Box ; DTB= Deep Tuttle Box
S,